Electromagnetic process lock
Magne
Magne is an electromagnetic process
lock intended for locking doors and
hatches.
Magne is usually used to prevent
unwanted process interruptions, e.g.
during a welding operation.

2TLA042022R5200
Accessories
Description Type Order code
Aluminium profile for door handle that completely covers a Magne unit when the door is closed. For conventional
door (5–15 mm door gap)
JSM D28 2TLA042023R0100
Mounting kit for Magne. For conventional door (5 -15 mm door gap) * JSM D21B 2TLA042023R0500
Mounting kit for Magne. For sliding door * JSM D23 2TLA042023R0200
Mounting kit for Eva. For conventional door* JSM D24 2TLA042023R0300
Door handle for JSM D21B JSM D27 2TLA042023R1000
Y-connector for serial connection of Magne 3 M12-3A 2TLA020055R0000
Connection block for serial connection of two Magne, Dalton or Knox (M12-8) Tina 12A 2TLA020054R1800
Cellular rubber, 10 mm thick. Spare part for anchor plate. Cellular rubber 2TLA042023R3600
* All mounting kits include the bolts and nuts necessary to mount Magne on ABB Quick-Guard® fencing system
2T
LC
17
21
67
F0
20
1
2T
LC
01
00
70
V
02
01
Magne 3
JSM D27 JSM D21B
JSM D24
2T
LC
01
00
72
V
02
01
Magne 4
2T
LC
01
00
85
V
02
01
Anchorplate
JSM D23
Tina 12A
2T
LC
17
24
83
F0
20
1
Door part
Description Type Order code
Anchor plate with permanent magnet. Delivered with cellular rubber. Magne Anchor 32B 2TLA042023R0400
Anchor plate without permanent magnet. Delivered with cellular rubber. Magne Anchor 32A 2TLA042023R1300
Eva sensor for Magne 4 models
Compatible Adam Code description Code level Type Order code
Adam DYN and OSSD General code. (Eva is interchangeable) Low level Eva General code 2TLA020046R0800
Unique code. (Prevents defeat/fraud) High level Eva Unique code 2TLA020046R0900
4    Magne I ABB
Ordering information
Magne
Separate cables and connectors
Description Type Order code
Connectors
M12-5 pole female, straight M12-C01 2TLA020055R1000
M12-5 pole male, straight M12-C02 2TLA020055R1100
M12-8 pole female, straight M12-C03 2TLA020055R1600
M12-8 pole male, straight M12-C04 2TLA020055R1700
Cable with 5 conductors
10 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors  C5 cable 10 m 2TLA020057R0001
50 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors        C5 cable 50 m 2TLA020057R0005
100 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 100 m 2TLA020057R0010
200 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 200 m 2TLA020057R0020
500 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 500 m 2TLA020057R0050
Cable with 8 conductors
50 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 50 m 2TLA020057R1005
100 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 100 m 2TLA020057R1010
200 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 200 m 2TLA020057R1020
500 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 500 m 2TLA020057R1050
C5 cable
2T
LC
01
00
38
F0
20
1
M12-C334
2T
LC
17
29
31
F0
20
1
M12-C61HE
2T
LC
01
00
03
F0
20
1
M12-C01
2T
LC
17
26
57
F0
20
1
Cable with connectors
Connector Female/male Length Special feature Type Order code
M12-5 Female 6 m M12-C61 2TLA020056R0000
Harsh environment, halogen free M12-C61HE 2TLA020056R8000
10 m M12-C101 2TLA020056R1000
Harsh environment, halogen free M12-C101HE 2TLA020056R8100
20 m M12-C201 2TLA020056R1400
Female + male 0.3 m M12-C0312 2TLA020056R5800
0.06 m M12-C00612 2TLA020056R6300
1 m M12-C112 2TLA020056R2000
3 m M12-C312 2TLA020056R2100
6 m M12-C612 2TLA020056R2200
10 m M12-C1012 2TLA020056R2300
Angled female connector M12-C1012V2 2TLA020056R6700
16 m M12-C1612 2TLA020056R5400
20 m M12-C2012 2TLA020056R2400
M12-8 Female 6 m M12-C63 2TLA020056R3000
10 m M12-C103 2TLA020056R4000
20 m M12-C203 2TLA020056R4100
Female + male 0.06 m M12-C00634 2TLA020056R6400
1 m M12-C134 2TLA020056R5000
3 m M12-C334 2TLA020056R5100
M12-C61
2T
LC
17